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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Bui3001
CYC

9.275 8.850 8.8508.975 35.950
3 3 3 4 1 

1 

Gillian Woodcock3019
Black Diamond

9.175 8.775 8.7009.225 35.875
5 4T 1 7 2 

2 

Katarina Muellerleile3008
CYC

9.625 8.775 8.8008.625 35.825
1 4T 7 5 3T

3T

Grace True3031
Aerials

9.000 8.875 9.1008.850 35.825
8 2 5 1 3T

3T

Kayla Won3043
GymStars Stockton

9.500 9.100 8.3508.725 35.675
2 1 6 10 5 

5 

Sarah Jackson3049
Novato

8.950 8.275 8.7759.100 35.100
10 7 2 6 6 

6 

Timarah Hammack3033
Aerials

8.675 8.025 8.4758.875 34.050
12 10T 4 8 7 

7 

Sydney Michaelsen3003
CYC

9.250 8.125 8.9257.650 33.950
4 8 12 2 8 

8 

BriLee Snow3026
Aerials

8.850 8.025 8.3758.025 33.275
11 10T 10 9 9 

9 

Madeline Iwami3053
Novato

9.025 7.950 8.2507.750 32.975
7 12 11 11 10 

10 

Isabelle Nicandri3020
The Cave

8.975 8.075 7.1008.600 32.750
9 9 8 14 11 

11 

Sidney Labovich3022
The Cave

8.325 6.400 7.5758.425 30.725
14 14 9 13 12 

12 

Samantha Stifle3012
CYC

9.100 8.600 8.8750.000 26.575
6 6 13T 3 13 

13 

LIlly McCadden3023
The Cave

8.650 7.300 7.7500.000 23.700
13 13 13T 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


